
 FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-KAKATPUR/KONARK ROUTE AS ON  26.12.2025

BARAMUNDA

ARR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR.

ABO

VE
OD10A6375 ASTARANGA TO CTC (ORTC) 04:05 04:20 04:25 05:15 05:20 06:50

1

OR02AW2453 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT  4.10 4.15 4.30 4.35  05:15 05:25 06:50

2 OD02Z5699 KAKATPUR TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KAKATPUR 04:35 05:25 05:35 07:05

3

OR02BN8399 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA 

AND BACK

KONARK 04:50 05:35 05:45 07:15

4

OR02AM7666 FAKIR SAHI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

KAKTPUR , BHUBANESWAR TO 

KAKATPUR AND BACK

KAKATPUR 04:35 04:50 04:55 05:45 05:55 07:25

5

OR05AK9178 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KONARK 05:10 05:55 06:05 07:35

6

OR02AH8595 ASTARANGA TO BUBANESWAR , 

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KAKATPUR 04:55 05:10 05:15 06:05 06:15 07:45

7

OR05V1242 BIRTUNGA TO CUTTACK, KONARK 

TO CUTTACK VIA BHUANESWAR 

AND BACK

KONARK 05:30 05:30 06:15 06:25 07:55

8

OR02AJ8133 ASTARANGA TO BHUBANESWAR, 

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK

KAKATPUR 05:15 05:30 05:35 06:25 06:35 08:05

9

OR02BU1977 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KONARK 05:50 06:35 06:45 08:15

10 OR02AU5501 ASTARANGA TO BHUANESWAR 2RT KAKATPUR 05:35 05:50 05:55 06:45 06:55 08:25

11 VACANT KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KONARK 06:10 06:55 07:02 08:32

12

OD02T5501 ALASAHI TO BHUBANESWAR, 

BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA 

AND BACK

KAKATPUR 05:32 05:47 05:52 06:07 06:12 07:02 07:09 08:39

13

OR02AK8724 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

BACK

KONARK 06:24 07:09 07:16 08:46

14

OSP2494 ASTARANGA TO BHUBANESWAR 

2RT

KAKATPUR 06:11 06:26 06:31 07:21 07:28 08:58

15

OR02AP2393 BALIDOKANA TO BHUANESWAR 

AND BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 

AND BACK

KONARK 06:23 06:38 06:43 07:28 07:35 09:05

SLOT TYPE
SL. 

NO.
VECHILENO. ROUTE

OTHER ASTARANGA KAKATPUR KONARK NIMAPADA
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 FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-KAKATPUR/KONARK ROUTE AS ON  26.12.2025

BARAMUNDA

ARR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR.
SLOT TYPE

SL. 

NO.
VECHILENO. ROUTE

OTHER ASTARANGA KAKATPUR KONARK NIMAPADA

16

OR02AH0044 ASTARANGA TO MANDRABASTA MANDARA

BASTA

06:25 06:40 06:45 07:35 07:40 09:10

17

OR02AC9094 ASTARANGA TO BHUBANESWAR 

,KAKATPUR TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

BACK

KAKATPUR 06:32 06:47 06:52 07:42 07:49 09:19

18

OR13A8799 BALIKAPILAESWAR TO 

BHUBANESWAR AND 

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KONARK 06:44 06:59 07:04 07:49 07:56 09:26

19

OD02Z5433 ASTARANAG TO BHUBANESWAR, 

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KAKATPUR 06:46 07:01 07:06 07:56 08:03 09:33

20

OR13G8226 J.B BALIA TO BHUBANESWAR, 

BHUANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KONARK 06:58 07:13 07:18 08:03 08:10 09:40

21

OD02AC0494 AMUNAIPATNA TO BHUANESWAR 

AND BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 

AND BACK

KAKATPUR 07:00 07:15 07:20 08:10 08:17 09:47

22

OR02AN1729 MADARANAGA TO BHUBANESWAR 

VIA NIMAPARA , BHUANESWAR TO 

KATPUR AND BACK

KONARK 07:32 07:32 08:17 08:24 09:54

23
OR13H3037 ALASAHI TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KAKATPUR 06:54 07:09 07:14 07:29 07:34 08:24 08:31 10:01

24

OD02AK8724 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

BACK

KONARK 07:46 08:31 08:38 10:08

25

OR02AN2157 BANGURIGAON TO BHUBANESWAR 

AND BHUBANESWAR TO 

ASTARANGA NAD BACK

KAKATPUR 07:28 07:43 07:48 08:38 08:45 10:15

26

OD02CY0977 BALIDOKAN TO CUTTACK 

(BADAMBADI) VIA NIMAPADA , 

BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) 

AND BACK

KONARK 08:00 08:45 08:52 10:22

27

OR02AN2137 RAISOPATPUR TO BHUBANESWAR , 

BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA 

AND BACK

KAKATPUR 07:42 07:57 08:02 08:52 08:59 10:29
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 FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-KAKATPUR/KONARK ROUTE AS ON  26.12.2025

BARAMUNDA

ARR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR.
SLOT TYPE

SL. 

NO.
VECHILENO. ROUTE

OTHER ASTARANGA KAKATPUR KONARK NIMAPADA

28

VACANTSLOTN

O4

KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR 1RT KONARK 08:14 08:59 09:06 10:36

29

OD02Q3837 NAGARA TO BHUBANESWAR AND  

BHUANESWAR TO ASTARANGA AND 

BACK

KAKATPUR 07:36 07:51 07:56 08:11 08:16 09:06 09:13 10:43

30

OR02BE7533 J.M CHAKKA TO BHUBANESWAR , 

BHUANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KONARK 08:08 08:23 08:28 09:13 09:20 10:50

31

OR02AB1057 ALASAHI TO BHUBANESWAR 

,BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARAGA 

AND BACK

KAKATPUR 07:50 08:05 08:10 08:25 08:30 09:20 09:27 10:57

32 OD02CL7533 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KONARK 08:42 09:27 09:34 11:04

33 OR02AH0494 ASTARANGA TO BHUBANESWAR 

2RT

KAKATPUR 08:24 08:39 08:44 09:34 09:41 11:11

34
OR02AL9342 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 2RT KONARK 07:40 08:56 09:41 09:51 11:21

35 OR02AQ2861 BHUANESWAR TO ASTARANGA 2RT KAKATPUR 07:55 08:41 08:56 09:01 09:51 10:01 11:31

36

OD13U9557

CUTTACK (BADAMBADI) TO PURI 

MUNCIPALTY BUS STAND VIA 

KALPANA AND BACK

KONARK 09:16 10:01 10:11 11:41

37 OD02S8033 BHUANESWAR TO ASTARANGA 2RT KAKATPUR 08:15 09:01 09:16 09:21 10:11 10:21 11:51

38
OR02AJ6034 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 2RT KONARK 08:00 09:36 10:21 10:31 12:01

39

OR02AR8533 BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA , 

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KAKATPUR 08:35 09:21 09:36 09:41 10:31 10:41 12:11

40

OR02AK5931 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KONARK 08:20 09:56 10:41 10:51 12:21

41

OR02AL9133 BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA , 

BHUBANESWAR TO KAKATPUR AND 

BACK

KAKATPUR 08:55 09:41 09:56 10:01 10:51 11:01 12:31

42
OR02AH0044 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 2RT KONARK 08:40 10:16 11:01 11:11 12:41

43

OR02AK5931 BHUBANESWAR TO AMUNIAPATNA 

2RT

KAKATPUR 09:15 10:01 10:16 10:21 11:11 11:21 12:51

44 OD02CX3806 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 2RT KONARK 09:00 10:36 11:21 11:31 13:01
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 FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-KAKATPUR/KONARK ROUTE AS ON  26.12.2025

BARAMUNDA

ARR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR.
SLOT TYPE

SL. 

NO.
VECHILENO. ROUTE

OTHER ASTARANGA KAKATPUR KONARK NIMAPADA

45

OR02AK9299 BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA , 

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KAKATPUR 09:35 10:21 10:36 10:41 11:31 11:41 13:11

46
VACANTSLOTN

O10

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 2RT KONARK 09:20 10:56 11:41 11:51 13:21

47
OR02AC8211 BHUBANESWAR TO KAKATPUR 2RT KAKATPUR 09:40 11:06 11:56 12:06 13:36

48

OR02U9954 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK , 

BHUBANESWAR TO KAKATPUR

KONARK 09:45 11:21 12:06 12:16 13:46

49 OD02Z8199 BHUBANESWAR TO AMUNIAPATNA 

2RT

KAKATPUR 10:20 11:06 11:21 11:26 12:16 12:26 13:56

50
OD02AG8090 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 2RT KONARK 10:05 11:41 12:26 12:36 14:06

51

OD02S5033 BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA 2RT KAKATPUR 10:40 11:26 11:41 11:46 12:36 12:46 14:16

52

OR13D5505 MADARABASTA TO ASTARANGA 

AND BACK

MANDRAB

ASTA

10:55 11:36 11:51 11:56 12:46 12:51 14:21

53

OR02AW2453 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KONARK 10:25 12:11 12:56 13:06 14:36

54
OD02Z5699 KAKATPUR TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KAKATPUR 10:45 12:16 13:06 13:16 14:46

55

OR05AK9178 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KONARK 10:50 12:31 13:16 13:26 14:56

56

OR02BN8399 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA 

AND BACK

KAKATPUR 11:25 12:16 12:31 12:36 13:26 13:36 15:06

57

OR02AH8595 ASTARANGA TO BUBANESWAR , 

BHUANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KONARK 11:10 12:51 13:36 13:46 15:16

58

OR02AM7666 FAKIR SAHI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA 

KAKTPUR , BHUBANESWAR TO 

KAKATPUR AND BACK

KAKATPUR 11:25 12:56 13:46 13:56 15:26

59

OR02BU1977 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KONARK 11:30 13:11 13:56 14:06 15:36

60 OR02AU5501 ASTARANGA TO BHUANESWAR 2RT KAKATPUR 12:05 12:56 13:11 13:16 14:06 14:16 15:46

61

OR02AJ8133 ASTARANGA TO BHUBANESWAR, 

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK

KONARK 11:50 13:31 14:16 14:26 15:56
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 FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-KAKATPUR/KONARK ROUTE AS ON  26.12.2025

BARAMUNDA

ARR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR.
SLOT TYPE

SL. 

NO.
VECHILENO. ROUTE

OTHER ASTARANGA KAKATPUR KONARK NIMAPADA

62

OD02T5501 ALASAHI TO BHUBANESWAR, 

BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA 

AND BACK

KAKATPUR 12:25 13:16 13:31 13:36 14:26 14:36 16:06

63
OR02AK8724 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KONARK 12:10 13:51 14:36 14:46 16:16

64

OSP2494 ASTARANGA TO BHUBANESWAR 

2RT

KAKATPUR 12:50 13:41 13:56 14:01 14:51 15:01 16:31

65

OR05V1242 BIRTUNGA TO CUTTACK, KONARK 

TO CUTTACK VIA BHUANESWAR 

AND BACK

KONARK 13:15 14:16 15:01 15:11 16:41

66

OR02AC9094 ASTARANGA TO BHUBANESWAR 

,KAKATPUR TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

BACK

KAKATPUR 12:50 14:21 15:11 15:21 16:51

67

OR02AP2393 BALIDOKANA TO BHUANESWAR 

AND BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 

AND BACK

KONARK 12:35 14:36 15:21 15:31 17:01

68

OR02AN1729 MADARANAGA TO BHUBANESWAR 

VIA NIMAPARA , BHUANESWAR TO 

KATPUR AND BACK

KAKATPUR 13:10 14:41 15:31 15:41 17:11

69

OR13A8799 BALIKAPILAESWAR TO 

BHUBANESWAR AND 

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KONARK 12:55 14:56 15:41 15:51 17:21

70

OR02AN2157 BANGURIGAON TO BHUBANESWAR 

AND BHUBANESWAR TO 

ASTARANGA NAD BACK

KAKATPUR 14:10 14:41 14:56 15:01 15:51 16:01 17:31

71

OD02Z5433 ASTARANAG TO BHUBANESWAR, 

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KONARK 13:35 15:16 16:01 16:11 17:41

72

OR13H3037 ALASAHI TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KAKATPUR 14:10 14:41 14:56 15:01 15:16 15:21 16:11 16:21 17:51

73

OD02AC0494 AMUNAIPATNA TO BHUANESWAR 

AND BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 

AND BACK

KONARK 13:55 15:36 16:21 16:31 18:01

74

OR02AN2137 RAISOPATPUR TO BHUBANESWAR , 

BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA 

AND BACK

KAKATPUR 14:30 15:21 15:36 15:41 16:31 16:41 18:11

PAGE 5 OF 7



 FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-KAKATPUR/KONARK ROUTE AS ON  26.12.2025

BARAMUNDA

ARR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR.
SLOT TYPE

SL. 

NO.
VECHILENO. ROUTE

OTHER ASTARANGA KAKATPUR KONARK NIMAPADA

75

OR13G8226 J.B BALIA TO BHUBANESWAR, 

BHUANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KONARK 14:15 15:56 16:41 16:51 18:21

76

OD02Q3837 NAGARA TO BHUBANESWAR AND  

BHUANESWAR TO ASTARANGA AND 

BACK

KAKATPUR 14:50 15:41 15:56 16:01 16:51 17:01 18:31

77

OR02BE7533 J.M CHAKKA TO BHUBANESWAR , 

BHUANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KONARK 14:35 16:16 17:01 17:11 18:41

78

OR02AB1057 ALASAHI TO BHUBANESWAR 

,BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARAGA 

AND BACK

KAKATPUR 15:10 16:01 16:16 16:21 17:11 17:21 18:51

79 OD02CL7533 KONARK TO BHUBANESWAR 2RT KONARK 14:55 16:36 17:21 17:31 19:01

80 OR02AH0494 ASTARANGA TO BHUBANESWAR 

2RT

KAKATPUR 15:30 16:21 16:36 16:41 17:31 17:41 19:11

81
OR02AL9342 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 2RT KONARK 15:15 16:56 17:41 17:50 19:20

82 OR02AQ2861 BHUANESWAR TO ASTARANGA 2RT KAKATPUR 15:50 16:40 16:55 17:00 17:50 17:59 19:29

83
OR02AJ6034 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 2RT KONARK 15:35 17:14 17:59 18:08 19:38

84 OD02S8033 BHUANESWAR TO ASTARANGA 2RT KAKATPUR 16:10 16:58 17:13 17:18 18:08 18:17 19:47

85

OR02AR8533 BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA , 

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KONARK 15:55 17:32 18:17 18:26 19:56

86

OR02AC8211 BHUBANESWAR TO KAKATPUR 2RT KAKATPUR 16:55 17:41 18:31 18:40 20:10

87

OR02AK9299 BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA , 

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK AND 

BACK

KONARK 17:00 17:55 18:40 18:49 20:19

88

OR02AK5931 BHUBANESWAR TO AMUNIAPATNA 

2RT

KAKATPUR 16:50 17:39 17:54 17:59 18:49 18:58 20:28

89 OR02AH0044 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 2RT KONARK 16:15 18:13 18:58 19:07 20:37

90

OR02AL9133 BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA , 

BHUBANESWAR TO KAKATPUR AND 

BACK

KAKATPUR 16:10 18:17 19:07 19:16 20:46

91 OD02CX3806 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 2RT KONARK 16:35 18:31 19:16 19:25 20:55

92

OR02U9954 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK , 

BHUBANESWAR TO KAKATPUR

KAKATPUR 17:15 18:35 19:25 19:34 21:04
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 FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-KAKATPUR/KONARK ROUTE AS ON  26.12.2025

BARAMUNDA

ARR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR. DEP. AR.
SLOT TYPE

SL. 

NO.
VECHILENO. ROUTE

OTHER ASTARANGA KAKATPUR KONARK NIMAPADA

93
VACANTSLOTN

O10

BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 2RT KONARK 17:20 18:49 19:34 19:43 21:13

94 OD02Z8199 BHUBANESWAR TO AMUNIAPATNA 

2RT

KAKATPUR 17:55 18:33 18:48 18:53 19:43 19:52 21:22

95
OD02AG8090 BHUBANESWAR TO KONARK 2RT KONARK 17:40 19:07 19:52 20:01 21:31

96

OD02S5033 BHUBANESWAR TO ASTARANGA 

2RT

KAKATPUR 18:15 18:51 19:06 19:11 20:01 20:10 21:40

97 OD10A6376 ASTARANGA TO CTC (OSRTC) 19:10 19:25 19:30
98 KONARK 19:35
99 OD02G9455 NAGAR TO BHUBANESWAR 19:20 19:25 19:40 19:45 20:35 20:40 22:02
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